PASSAIC COUNTY ARBITRATION: CONTACT THE MAIN LINE @(973) 653-2910 x 24290 FOR ANY

PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

CvB0308
05/13/24
21:22:43

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS
LCV

PASSAIC
LAW CVL

PROCEEDING
CALENDAR

DATE
TYPE

05/23/24
AUTO ARBTN

PLAINTIFF
NAME

ABREU MARIA
ABREU PATRICIO A
BROWN MAUREEN Y
DELGADO JOEL D
HASAN IMRAN Z
KHALIL HEBA
KHALIL ZUHIR
SALVATO WILLIAM C
SUTTON DANIEL
SUTTON ROCHELLE
SUTTON ROCHELLE
SUTTON SAMANTHA
WINSTON ARNITA L

monl o e Y o e Y o o o o o e e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-002180-22
-002180-22
-000756-23
-000327-22
-002606-22
-001091-23
-001091-23
-002681-22
-002240-22
-002240-22
-002240-22
-002240-22
-001443-22

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS
05/23/24 TO 05/23/24

CASE

PG NUM

FNNNDNDDND WS DdWERE NN

003
003
007
001
005
008
008
006
004
004
004
004
002

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

ABREU PATRICIO VS BROWN MARIA
ABREU PATRICIO VS BROWN MARIA
BROWN MAUREEN VS CASTILLO SUA
DELGADO JOEL VS IPARRAGUIRRE L
HASAN IMRAN VS QUINONES MILDRE
KHALIL HEBA VS BULSARA CHANDAN
KHALIL HEBA VS BULSARA CHANDAN
SALVATO WILLIAM VS TOOMEY RYAN
SUTTON DANIEL VS SPADACCINI ZA
SUTTON DANIEL VS SPADACCINI ZA
SUTTON DANIEL VS SPADACCINI ZA
SUTTON DANIEL VS SPADACCINI ZA
WINSTON ARNITA VS GONZALEZ-VEL

*** TF YOUR CASE HAS SETTLED PLEASE BE SO KIND AS TO UPLOAD A CONFIRMING LETTER TO E-COURTS
ARBITRATION STATEMENT OF FACTS SHOULD BE EXCHANGED 10 DAYS PRIOR TO THE ARBITRATION DATE***
CONDUCTED REMOTELY VIA ZOOM OR TELEPHONE CONFERENCE*** ARBITRATION STATEMENTS WILL BE DUE ON THE DAY OF ARBITRATION (OR PRIOR TO)-THE

ARBITRATOR WILL PROVIDE AN E-MAIL ADDRESS ONCE CONTACTED VIA TELEPHONE OR VIA CLERKS NOTICE!

ARBITRATORS:

(1) PALMA

(2) PISERCHIA

ASSISTANCE

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY JUDGE

FIRM NAME
JONATHAN ROSENBLUTH ARBITRATOR
JONATHAN ROSENBLUTH ARBITRATOR
ICAZA BURGESS & GROS ARBITRATOR
ALLSTATE INSURANCE C ARBITRATOR
JEFFREY S. HASSON, P ARBITRATOR
ANDALAFT & ASSOCIATE ARBITRATOR
ANDALAFT & ASSOCIATE ARBITRATOR
GOLDZWEIG GREEN EIGE ARBITRATOR
BRACH EICHLER LLC ARBITRATOR
BRACH EICHLER LLC ARBITRATOR
BRACH EICHLER LLC ARBITRATOR
BRACH EICHLER LLC ARBITRATOR
FREDERIC J. ROSSI ARBITRATOR

THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE
THE

05/13/24

2

H N O N Onnon n nn nh 1 nn

AS SOON AS POSSIBLE!*** PLEASE NOTE ANY/ALL
UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE ARBITRATION WILL BE



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

05/23/24 TO 05/23/24

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

ARBITRATOR THE

FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME

PAGE: 1

REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/13/24
ATT. PHONE

RUDIKH & ASSOCIA LLC 732-659-6961

DELGADO JOEL D

IPARRAGUIRRE LUZ A

JOHN DOES 1-10

ABC

DEF

GHI

JKL

CORPS.

COMMENTS :

RUDIKH

ZLATA

ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100

BAIDON-CIOBANU

BEKHET
ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

K

S
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000

RUN-DATE: 05/13/24

RUN-TIME: 21:22:40

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 05/23/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#001 L -000327-22 DELGADO JOEL VS IPARRAGUIRRE LUZ

0900 REINSTATED  AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT PISERCHIA

AGE: 0 YR/11 MO FILED: 02/04/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO

#002 L -001443-22 WINSTON ARNITA VS GONZALEZ-VELASQUEZ JOS

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT PALMA

AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 06/10/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO

WINSTON ARNITA L
GONZALEZ-VELASQUEZ J
GARCIA-ALFARO JOSE
JOHN DOE

ROBERT ROB AND/OR AB
DONALD DOE AND/OR XY
TONY TOE

MANNY MOE AND/OR DEF
LARRY LOE AND/OR MNO

ZACK ZOE AND/OR ZZZ

COMMENTS :

ARBO9
Ps
R PF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
R DF
PF
R DF
R DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF

FREDERIC
ROSSI
FOSTER &
BATELLT
FOSTER &
BATELLT
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

SUZANNE
EMMA
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
J. ROSSI 973-785-
FREDERIC
MAZZIE LLC 973-785-
MARIO
MAZZIE LLC 973-785-
MARIO
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-
REQUIRED 000-000-

2424
J

4000
A

4000
A

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 2
RUN-DATE : 05/13/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:22:40 05/23/24 TO 05/23/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/13/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE
CALENDAR TYPE

05/23/24
AUTO ARBTN

PROCEEDING TIME : AM
COURT ROOM

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE
#003 L -002180-22 ABREU PATRICIO VS BROWN MARIA
0900 REINSTATED AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT PALMA

SETTLED PRIOR

AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 08/31/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY :
#004 L -002240-22 SUTTON DANIEL VS SPADACCINI ZACHARY

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT PISERCHIA

AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 09/08/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY :

JUDGE ID ARBO9
PARTY NAME Ps

ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT.

ABREU PATRICIO A R PF JONATHAN ROSENBLUTH 973-761-5333

ROSENBLUTH JONATHAN H
ABREU MARIA R PF JONATHAN ROSENBLUTH 973-761-5333

ROSENBLUTH JONATHAN H
BROWN MARIA L R DF CONNOR WEBER & OBERL 856-780-3800

SMYTH PAUL J
JOHN DOE 1-4 R DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ABC CORP. 1-4 R DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 03/01/24

SUTTON DANIEL PF BRACH EICHLER LLC 973-228-5700
DIETZ COREY A
SUTTON ROCHELLE PF BRACH EICHLER LLC 973-228-5700
DIETZ COREY A
SUTTON SAMANTHA PF BRACH EICHLER LLC 973-228-5700
DIETZ COREY A
SUTTON ROCHELLE PF BRACH EICHLER LLC 973-228-5700
DIETZ COREY A
SPADACCINI ZACHARY DF TERKOWITZ AND HERMES 732-805-2800
ING PHILIP Y
JOHN DOE INCORPORATE DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
JOHN DOE 1-5 DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

COMMENTS: ARB SET PER DJD ORDER OF 03/28/24



PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUT

OMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE: 3

REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 05/13/24
ARBITRATOR THE
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
JEFFREY S. HASSON, P 201-928-0300
APNER JARED L
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
GOLDZWEIG GREEN EIGE 732-780-5400
BIEDZYNSKI KENNETH
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

RUN-DATE : 05/13/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME: 21:22:40 05/23/24 TO 05/23/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 05/23/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE : AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID : ARBO9
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS
4005 I -002606-22 HASAN IMRAN VS OUINONES MILDRED HASAN IMRAN Z PP JEFFREY S. HASSON, P 201-928-0300
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT PALMA NEW JERSEY MANUFACTU R DF
SETLED PRIOR JOHN DOES 1-100 DF
JANE DOES 1-100 DF
ABC COMPANIES 1-100 DF
XYZ PARTNERSHIPS 1-1 DF
NEW JERSEY MANUFACTU DF
AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 10/18/22 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
§006 L -002681-22 SALVATO WILLIAM VS TOOMEY RYaN SALVATO WILLIAM C PP GOLDZWEIG GREEN EIGE 732-780-5400
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT PISERCHIA TOOMEY RYAN M DF
TOOMEY THOMAS F DF
JOHN DOES 1-10 DF
ABC CORP 1-10 DF
AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 10/26/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:



PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 4
RUN-DATE : 05/13/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:22:40 05/23/24 TO 05/23/24 REQUEST-DATE: 05/13/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 05/23/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE AUTO ARBTN COURT ROOM PHONE JUDGE ID ARBO9 ARBITRATOR THE
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#007 L -000756-23 BROWN MAUREEN VS CASTILLO SUAZO YAHYSIS BROWN MAUREEN Y F PF ICAZA BURGESS & GROS 973-799-0700
ICAZA JUAN L
0900 CLOSED AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT CASTILLO SUAZO YAHYS F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ARB CANCELLED JOHN DOE F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ABC CORPORATION F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
AGE: 1 YR/02 MO FILED: 03/21/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
#008 L -001091-23 KHALIL HEBA VS BULSARA CHANDANBE KHALIL HEBA *PF ANDALAFT & ASSOCIATE 973-594-8822
ANDALAFT MICHAEL J
*ARABIC, UNKNOWN INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT KHALIL ZUHIR *PEF  ANDALAFT & ASSOCIATE 973-594-8822
ANDALAFT MICHAEL J
ARB ADJ TO 09/05/24 *ARABIC, UNKNOWN INTERPRETER REQUIRED
BULSARA CHANDANBE R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
AGE: 1 YR/01 MO FILED: 04/25/23 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED



